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Results by Class Report

Show #071013 2013 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica; MS
07/10/2013

Showbill: 3454 Class: PHBA 3454 Amateur Three Year Old Stallions 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Terry Thompson, Kathie Crowley, Gay Lynn Owens, Cindy Rucker

2 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Zachary D Robertson
Anniston, AL2010

Celebrate Him

PHBA - 89157

Zachary D Robertson

PHBA - 104070

1687

Sire: Shocknawe Dam: Excelebrate Her

2 Elliot A Bade
Meeker, OK2010

Emaginary Gold

PHBA - 88082

Bonnie Bader

PHBA - 104006

1663

Sire: Emagined Dam: Blond And Wild

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1663
1687

1687
1663

3rd Judge: 

1687
1663

4th Judge: 

1687
1663

1
2

Terry 
Thompson

Kathie 
Crowley

Gay Lynn 
Owens

Cindy 
Rucker


